

June 20, 2023

Notice of Meeting venue change Maywood Public Library Board of Trustees

Please be advised that the location for the following regular meetings of the Maywood Public Library Board of Trustees has been changed. The below listed meetings will now take place in the Trinka Room of the Maywood Public Library, located at 459 Maywood Avenue, Maywood, NJ.

July 12 September 13

The Library Board will also meet at the Maywood Public Library, located at 459 Maywood Avenue, Maywood, NJ as previously scheduled on the following dates:

October 11 November 8 December 13

All regular meetings of the Maywood Library Board of Trustees will begin at 6:30 pm.